
INT Workshop INT 15‐58W 
Reactions and Structure of Exotic Nuclei 
March 2 – March 13, 2015 

 

 
Monday, March 9, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:00am  Betty Tsang, Michigan State University 

"NN correlations in shell structure and nuclear dynamics"  

 

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:30am  Jorge Piekarewicz, Florida State University 

"Pygmies, Giants, and Skins: Reaction Theory Informing Nuclear Structure" 

 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:30am  Filomena Nunes, Michigan State University 

"Six Challenges: Reaction Theory for Heavy Unstable Nuclei" 

 

Thursday, March 12, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:30am  TBA 

 

 

Friday, March 13, 2015 
Room C‐421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

10:00am  Wrap‐up Session 

   



INT Workshop INT 15‐58W 
Reactions and Structure of Exotic Nuclei 
March 2 – March 13, 2015 

 

NAME & INSTITUTION  EMAIL  ARRIVE  DEPART 

Willem Dickhoff, Washington University  WIMD@wuphys.WUSTL.EDU  2/28  3/14 

Charlotte Elster, Ohio University  elster@ohiou.edu  3/1  3/13 

Jutta Escher, Lawrence Livermore National Lab  escher1@llnl.gov  3/3  3/11 

Gaute Hagen, Oak Ridge National Laboratory  hageng@ornl.gov  2/28  3/14 

Jeremy Holt, University of Washington  jwholt@uw.edu  3/2  3/13 

Christoph Langer, NSCL  langer@nscl.msu.edu  2/27  3/9 

Kristina Launey, Louisiana State University  kristina@baton.phys.lsu.edu  3/1  3/14 

Petr Navratil, TRIUMF  navratil@triumf.ca  3/1  3/13 

Kenneth Nollett, University of South Carolina  nollett@mailbox.sc.edu  3/1  3/14 

Filomena Nunes, Michigan State University  nunes@nscl.msu.edu  ‐‐   ‐‐ 

Jorge Piekarewicz, Florida State University  Jpiekarewicz@fsu.edu  3/8  3/14 

Gregory Potel Aguilar, MSU/LLNL  potel@nscl.msu.edu  3/1  3/13 

Sofia Quaglioni, Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory 

quaglioni1@llnl.gov  3/9  3/13 

Jimmy Rotureau, Michigan State University  rotureau@nscl.msu.edu  3/3  3/15 

Ian Thompson, Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory 

thompson97@llnl.gov  3/1  3/13 

Betty Tsang, Michigan State University  tsang@nscl.msu.edu  3/9  3/13 

 


